
City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 

No: Issue Date: CBL: 

06-02 12 342 BO51001 

Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: 
0 RUBY LN l-@ 'I J ' '''OJ b'' MULLEN PETER & ELAINA L F 

Serenity Homes LLC 

17 1 ASHMONT ST 

58 Portland St Suite 12 Kennebunk 
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: 

42x48 1 1/2 story wt 23x23 attatched garage 

Phone: 

Phone 

2076155572 
LessedBuyer's Name 

Past Use: 

2. Building permits do not include plumbing, 
septic or electrical work. 
Building permits are void if work is not started 
within six (6) months of the date of issuance. 
False information may invalidate a building 
permit and stop all work.. 

3. 

F? Phone: Permit Type: 

Single Family 

Proposed Use: Permit Fee: I Cost of Work ICE0 District: 1 

b 

23x23 attatched garage 

PERMIT ISSUED 

APR 4 2006 

I I 

FIRE DEPT: 0 Approved INSPECTION: ,- 
Use Group 3 Type 0 Denied 

I CtN OF PORTLAND I 

Pernut Taken By: 

dmartin 

Action: 0 Approved 0 Approved w/Conditions 0 Denied 

Signature: Date: 

Zoning Approval IMe  Applicd For: 

021 15/2006 
Special Zone or Reviews 

0 Shoreland 44 

0 FlocdZone 
p f i d  3 - -j&i\er 

0 Subdivision 

Zoning Appeal 

0 Variance 

17 Miscellaneous 

0 Conditional Use 

0 Interpretation 

Approved 

[I Denied 

late: 

Historic Preservation 

ot in District or Landmark 

fl Does Not Require Review 

r j  Requires Review 

[7 Approved 

u Approved w/Conditions 

Denied 

>ate 

CERTIFICATION 
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that 
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this 
jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative 
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to 
such permit. 

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE 

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE DATE PHONE 



General Building Permit Application 
If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any 

roperty within the C i e ,  payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted. 

Signature of applicant: 

/ 

Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure 
Location/Address of Construction: A' &,I- // // )VdW Wf*L 

I Square Footage of Lot 

d ?m 4 

Date: //JO/O b 

Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot I Chart# Block# Lot# 

If vacant,what was the previous use? 
Proposed Specific use: Se7.z - 

I 
&s/- 4 / y-2 S p ' y  TFX A DEPT OF BUILDING I N S P E C J ~ ~ ~ N  

Project desctip tion: 

CITY OF POR JLAND, ME, 
r 

F; 
Contractor's name, address & telephone: 

Who should we contact when the permit is ready: 
Mailtng address: Phone: 0 0 3 )  G I > - -  JT? 2~ RECEWED s/;,.' L'c f i  - 3 '"// *' ' 

$K/24F. + / jW:J, /IC 
$9 / % , t 7 d H  .zA: p.i 
K+.+4@UyL U C d f  

Please submit all of the information outlined in the Commercial Application Checklist. 
Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit. 

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may 
request additional infonnatiw prior to  the issuance of a permit. For further information visit us on-line at 
www.portlandmaine.gov, stop bFthe  Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703: 

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have 
been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. 
In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the 
authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit. 

This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. 

http://www.portlandmaine.gov


City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit 
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 

Permit No: Date Applied For: CBL: 

06-0212 02/15/2006 342 BO51001 

of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: 

Permit Type: 

Single Family 

Proposed Project Description: 

42x48 1 112 story wl23x23 attatched garage 

Phone: 

Dept: Zoning Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Ann Machado Approval Date: 03/06/2006 
Note: 3/13/06 Peter brought in revised plans to reflect the change in exterior grades. - zoning ok Okto Issue: @ 

0 RUBY LN #11 Willow Knoll 
3usiness Name: 

1) This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting that 
work. 

MULLEN PETER & ELAINA L FO 17 1 ASHMONT ST 
Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone 

Serenity Homes LLC 58 Portland St Suite 12 Kennebunk (207) 615-5572 

2) This property shall remain a single family dwelling. Any change of use shall require a separate permit application for review and 
approval. 

xsseeiBuyer's Name 

3) Separate permits shall be required for hture decks, sheds, pools, and/or garages. 

Phone: 

4) As discussed during the review process, the property must be clearly identified prior to pouring concrete and compliance with the 
required setbacks must be established. Due to the proximity of the setbacks of the proposed addition, it may be required to be 
located by a surveyor. 

~~~ ~~ ~ ~~ ~ ~~~ ~ ~~~~ ~~ ~~ -~ 

Dept: Building Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Jeanine Bourke Approval Date: 04/04/2006 
Note: OktoIssue: @ 
1) The design load spec sheets for any engineered beam(s) must be submitted to this office. 

2) If the window in the stairwell is below 60", it must be tempered. 

3) Permit approved based on the plans submitted and reviewed wlownerlcontractor, with additional information as agreed on and as 
noted on the revised plans dated 4/4/06. 

~ ~~~ ~~ ~ ~ ~~ ~ ~~ ~- ~ ~~~ ~~ ~ 

Dept: DRC Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Jay Reynolds Approval Date: 03/14/2006 ~ 

Note: Ok to Issue: [31 

1) The Development Review Coordinator reserves the right to require additional lot grading or other drainage improvements as 
necessary due to field conditions. 

2) A sewer permit is required for your project. Please contact Carol Merritt at 874-8300, ext . 8822.The Wastewater and Drainage 1 section of Public Works must be notified five (5) working days prior to sewer connection to schedule an inspector for your site. 

3) All damage to sidewalk, curb, street, or public utilities shall be repaired to City of Portland standards prior to issuance of a 

4) Two (2) City of Portland approved species and size trees must be planted on your street frontage prior to issuance of a Certificate of 

5) All Site work (final grading, landscaping, loam and seed) must be completed prior to issuance of a certificate of occupancy 

Dept: Planning Status: Not Applicable ~ Reviewer: J a y  Reynolds Approval Date: 03/14120<6 

~ certificate of occupancy. 

i Occupancy. 

~ 
~ ~~ ~ ____ ~~ ~~ 

I Note: Ok to Issue: 

1 Comments: 1 
-~ ~ ~ ~ ~~~~ ~~~ ~~ ~ ~~ ! ~ ~ 

0212312006-amachado: The numbers show that it is a 2 story building not 1112 stories. The contractor is comng in tomorrow to talk to 
marge & me at 1O:OO. 

~~ 
i 



Location of Construction: 

0 RUBY LN #11 Willow Knoll 
Business Name: 

Lessee/Buyer's Name 

- 

Owner Name: 

MULLEN PETER & ELAINA L FO 
Contractor Kame: 

Serenity Homes LLC 
Phone: 

02/24/2006-amachado: Patrick Richilieu met with Marge & me this morning. He will bring in revised plans showing that it is only 1 
112 stories and he will bring in a revised site plan to show projections. 

03/16/2006-jmb: Left vm w/Patrick R. For more details and a new plan reflecting no walkout basement 

03/20/2006-jmb: Patrick R. Called to come in to review items on checklist 

04/04/2006-jmb: Patrick & Peter M. Met in the office with the revised plans, ok to issue 
L -  ~~~ -~ - ~~ 

3wner Address: 

17 1 ASHMONT ST 
"ontractor Address: 

58 Portland St Suite 12 Kennebunk 

Phone: 

Phone 

(207) 615-5572 



Permit # 

Permit Date 

Generated by REScheck Package Generator 

Compliance Certificate 

Project Title: Ruby Lane Lot #I 1 Willow Knoll 
Report Date: 04/04/06 

Energy Code: 2003 IECC 
Location: Portland, Maine 
Construction Type: Single Family 
Glazing Area Percentage: 15% 
Heating Degree Days: 7378 

Construction Site: Own e r/Ag e n t : 
Peter Mullen 

Designer/Contractor: 

Ceiling: 
Wall: 
Window: 
Door: 
Floor: 
Other Boiler: 80 AFUE 

40.0 
19.0 

30.0 

0.0 
0.360 
0.350 

Compliance Sfafernenf: The proposed building design described here is consistent with the building plans, specifications, and other 
calculations submitted with the permit application. The proposed building has been designed to meet the 2003 IECC requirements in 
the REScheck Package Generator and to comply with the mandatory requirements listed in the REScheck Inspection Checklist. 

Builder/Designer Company Name Date 

Ruby Lane Lot #I 1 Willow Knoll Page 1 of 4 
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Planning and Development Department 
Lee D. Urban, Director 

Planning Division 
Alexander Jaegerman, Director 

Mr. Peter hlullen 
171 Ashmont Street 
Portland, Maine 041 03 

March 1, 2006 

RE: Application for Lot #11, Wlllow Knoll Subdvision 

Dear hlr. hiullen: 

Upon review of the site plan4 the Citfs Planning Division has the following comments: 

1. The site plan shows s ipf icant  grading/soil dsturbance within the no-cut zone. Ths 
gradmg wll not be allowed in thls zone due to its impacts on the existing trees. Also, it 
would not allow for the preservation of the 2 trees identified to be saved (as part of the 
original subdwision approval). 
It also appears that t h s  would involve a 10 to 15-foot cut involving blasung of ledge to 
acheve this, and would result in a 2: 1, or 500'0 side-slope. 

I understand the appeal of the daylight basement; however, this lot does not appear to 
accommodate this design. 

2. Please r e b e c t  the storm drain/rain gutter so that it does not dwharge onto your 
neighbor's property. 

3. Please reset the silt fence location so that it is out of the no-cut zone. 

4. The p a r h g  space to the left of the garage wlll need to be removed, as it does not meet 
the City's zoning requirements (5' from side property h e  minimum). 

Sincerely, 

Jay Reynolds 
Development Reriew Coordinator 

cc: Sarah Hophns, Developmcnt Review Services Manager 
Marge Schmuckal, Zonmg iidrmnrstrator 

o . ' P L A ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ o L 1 ~ ' r ~ ~ l E h o d f n e  04101 Ph (207)874-8721 or 874-8719 Fx 756-8258 Tp/ 874-8936 



D n f c  - NJ 

Zoiie Loctrtivrr - E3 



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE 
DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION 

PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM 2006-0033 
Application 1. D. Number DRC Copy 

2/15/2006 Mullen Peter 81 Jay Reynolds 
Applicant Application Date 

Lot # 11 Willow Ln 
Project Name/Desctiption 

171 Ashmont St ,  Portland, ME 04103 
Applicant's Mailing Address 
Patrlck Relchellleu 
ConsultanVAgent 

Ruby Ln , Portland, Maine 
Address of Proposed Site 

Agent Ph: (207)615-5572 Agent Fax: 342 BO51001 
Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax 

Proposed Development (check all that apply): New Building 0 Building Addition [7 Change Of Use Residential Office c] Retail 

Assessor's Reference: Chart-Block-Lot 

0 Manufacturing 0 Warehouse/Distribution Parking Lot 0 Other (specify) 

2700 sf 14950 
Proposed Bwilding square Feet or # of Units Acreage of Site Zoning 

Check Revlew Required: 

Site Plan 0 Subdivision 
(major/minor) # of lots 

0 PADReview 0 14-403 Streets Review 

0 FloodHazard 

0 Zoning Conditional 
Use (ZBNPB) 

0 Shoreland 0 Historicpreservation 0 DEP Local Certification 

0 Zoning Variance 0 Other 

Fees Paid: Site Pla $50.00 Subdivision Engineer Review $250.00 Date 2/16/2006 

DRC Approval Status: Reviewer 

0 Approved 0 Approved wlConditions 0 Denied 
See Attached 

Approval Date Approval Expiration Extension to Additional Sheets 

0 Condition Compliance 
signature date 

Attached 

Performance Guarantee 0 Required' 0 Not Required 

* No building permit may be issued until a performance guarantee has been submitted as indicated below 

Performance Guarantee Accepted 

Inspection Fee Paid 

Building Permit Issue 

Performance Guarantee Reduced 

Temporary Certificate of Occupancy 

Final Inspection 

Certificate Of Occupancy 

Performance Guarantee Released 

Defect Guarantee Submitted 

Defect Guarantee Released 

date amount expiration date 

amount date 

date 

date remaining balance signature 

Conditions (See Attached) 
expiration date date 

date signature 

date 

date signature 

submitted date amount expiration date 

date signature 



/ 

WARRANTY DEED 

Ionow Ail Men By These Presents That We Three Magpies LLC 

of 12 Whispers Way, Palmouth, 
County of Cumberland 

for consideration paid, grant to 

and State of Maine, 

Peter Mullen and Elaina L. Poley 

of 171 Ashmont Street, Portland, 
County of Cumberland 
as Joint Tenants 
with WARRANTY COVENANTS: 

and State of Maine 

A certain lot or parcel of land together wi€h any buildings thereon situated in 
Portland County of Cumberland 
and State of Maine, more particularly described in Exhibit A attached hereto and 
incorporated herein by reference. 

In witness whereof, Ywe have hereunto set my/our hand@) this 7th day of 
December, 2005 - 

ditness G 
Stateof Maine 
County of Cumberland 

We Three Magpies LLC 

Paul4 C o p p e r s f a i t h M e m b e r  

L<b& , 
Dana/ D3esser, Hember: I 

By: 
Nichol s Karahalios, Member 

ss. 

Onthis 7th dayof December, 2005 , personally appeared before me the 
above named Dana Dresser , M e m b e r  and Nicholas Karahalios, Member ,/ of 
We Three Magpies LLC and 

Paula C o p p e r s m i t h , M t  
and acknowledged the foregoing to be hidhedtheir free act capacity and the 
free act and deed of said Corporation. 

NUtW+bbk , Attorney at Law, 

Return to: Peter Mullen 



do: 05032134 

Exhibit A - Deed 

A certain lot or parcel of land located northwesterly of, but 
not adjacent to, the northwesterly sideline of Allen Avenue, 
so-called, in the City of Portland, County of Cumberland, State 
of Maine, bounded and described as follows: 

Beginning at a point on the northeasterly sideline of Ruby 
Lane, so-called, at the southerly corner of land now or 
formerly of Albert P. (Jr.) and Deborah Asali, as recorded in 
the Cumberland County Registry of Deeds in Book 7769, Page 263 
Thence : 

(A) Northwesterly along the northeasterly sideline of said Ruby 
Lane, and along a curve to the right having a radius of Eight 
and OO/lOO (8.00) feet, an arc distance of Twelve and 57/100 
(12.57) feet to a point; 

(B) N 62O 18 '46" W along the easterly sideline of said Ruby 
Lane, a distance of Two Hundred Twelve and 22/100 (212.22) feet 
to a point; 

(C) Northwesterly along a curve to the right having a radius of 
Two Hundred Nineteen and O O / l O O  (219.00) feet, an arc distance 
of One Hundred and Seven and 18/100 (107.18) feet to the 
northwesterly corner of Lot  12, as shown on a plan entitled 
Willow Knoll Subdivision Plan, 102 Allen Avenue, Portland, 
Maine, made for Nicholas Karahalioslt, prepared by Titcomb 
Associates, dated August 2 0 0 5 ,  and recorded in said Registry in 
Book 2 0 5 ,  Page 5 7 8 ,  said point being the TRUE POINT OF 
BEGINNING, Thence by the following courses and distances; 

1) Northerly along the sideline of said Ruby Lane, and along a 
curve the right having a radius of Two Hundred Nineteen and 
O O / l O O  (219.00) feet, an arc distance of Eighteen and 40/100 
(18.40) feet to a point; 

2) N 29O 27 '  27" W along the sideline of said Ruby Lane, a 
distance of Porty-Six and 62/100 (46.62) feet to a point at the 
southwesterly corner of Lot 10, as shown on said plan; 

3 )  N 60°  30 '  03" E along the sideline of said Lot 10, a 
distance of Two Hundred Thirty and 28/100 ( 2 3 0 . 2 8 )  feet to a 
point in the line of the Open Common Space, as shown on said 

4) S 29O 29' 57" E along the line of said Open Common Space, a 
distance of Sixty-Five and O O / l O O  (65.00) feet to a point at 
the northeasterly corner of Lot 12, as shown on said plan; 

5) S 60°  30' 03" W along the sideline of said Lot 12, a 
distance of Two H u n d r e d  Twenty-Nine and 56/100 (229.56) feet to 
the POINT OF BEGINNING. 

to 

Plan;  

Continued on next page 
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WARRANTY DEED 

Know AU Men By These Presents That We Three Magpies LLC 

of 12 Whispers Way, Palmouth, 
County of Cumberland 

for consideration paid, grant to 

and State of Maine, 

Peter Mullen and Elaina L. Foley 

of 171 Ashmont Street, Portland, 
County of Cumberland 
as Joint Tenants 
with WARRANTY COVENANTS: 

and State of Maine 

A certain lot or parcel of land together with any buildings thereon situated in 
Port land County of Cumberland 
and State of Maine, more particularly described in Exhibit A attached hereto and 
incorporated herein by reference. 

h witness whereof, Ywe have hereunto set my/our hand(s) this 7th day of 
December, 2005. 

We Three Magpies LLC 

fitness 

Stateof Maine 
County of Cumberland ss. 

Onthis 7th dayof December, 2005 , personally appeared before me the 
above named Dana Dresser, Member and Nicholas Karahalios , Member ,/ of 
We Three Magpies LLC and 

Paula Coppersmith,Mt 
and acknowledged the foregoing to be hislherltheir free act capacity and the 
free act and deed of said Corporation. 

Return to: Peter Mullen 
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BUILDING PROCEDURES 
Please cal schedule your 

inspections as agreed upon 
Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months. 

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections 0-or the following 
inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called 
in order to schedule an inspection: 

o w  in advance 
‘4 

By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the 
inspection procedure and additional fees from a “Stop Work Order” and “Stop 
Work Order Release” will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated 
below. - 4 < 

< < --. --. 
ruction Meeting will take place upon receipt of your building permit. 

F_ooting/Building Location Inspection: Prior to pouring c o m a  - 2 

Prior to pouring concrete pk Re-Bar Schedule Inspection: 

d o u n d a t  ion Inspection: 
/ 

Framing/Rough Plumbing/Electrical: - 7 Y 

FinaVCertificate of Occupancy: Prior to any occupancy of the structure or 
Per use* 1 -- - .  

inspection at this point. 

- 

cupancy is not required for certain projects. Your inspector can advise 
requires a Certificate of Occupancy. All projects DO require a final 

If any of the inspections do not occur, the project cannot go on to the next 
OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMSTANCES. 

OF OCCUPANICES MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR, 
BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUPIED && Signature of Applican esignee 

Date y/y/oL 
Date si’ ature of Inspections official 

CBL: 3 2 - 6 ’-,/ Building Permit #: Ot - 0 ZIL 




